


SECURITY LEASING CORPORATION LIMITED
STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023


	2023	2022
	-----Rupees-----	
REVENUE		
Income from:		
Finance lease contracts	-	-
Other operating income	15,561,121	10,036,701
Unwinding of financial liability	-	(1,314,775)
	15,561,121	8,721,926
EXPENSES		
Administrative and selling expenses	(16,565,311)	(11,096,625)
Finance costs	(4,337)	(1,010,356)
Provision and Write-offs	(19,836,909)	(4,510,528)
	(36,406,557)	(16,617,509)
Operating loss before Income tax	(20,845,436)	(7,895,583)
Taxation	(194,151)	(853,295)
(Loss) for the year	(21,039,587)	(8,748,878)
(Loss) per share	(0.58)	(0.24)



 Chief Executive Officer



 Chief Financial Officer



 Chairman